compietion date Of Fepruary o, ZU19. BY mutual agreement between tne DISIICL and
Sol Aureus College Preparatory, the Amendment extends the expiration of the currer
Facilities Use Agreement and related second extension Amendment from June 30,
2019 to June 30, 2020. The Amendment eliminates the need for

SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
BOARD OF EDUCATION

... Agenda Item 10.1I
Meeting Date : d&%lsgﬁl%r’%gtory the pro rata share of the facilities Costs. -

Subject: Apprové—ﬁmendment to (xtend Sol Aureus College Preparatory’s
Facility Use Agreement

Information Item Only

[]

X] Approval on Consent Agenda

[ ] Conference (for discussion only)
[]

Page 1 of 2



Documents Attached:
1. Am 8age

Page 2 of 2



) ﬁ' T e NN | ——
A —
li . — |

1

£y

— 7
.~

]l s

RGN A | e

This Amendment (“Amendment”) is entered into by and between Sacramento City Unified School
ST jctL“Dictrict”) and Snl Anirenic Callaga Dranaratans a Califavnina, npn_neafic j

b e W

-

|

. - - 2.0, |
|%"F&I‘on—Pcr:!n‘it"’,‘?"a?operator o%ol Aureus College Preparator'\r/', on the effective date as set forth halnw,__

District and Non-Profit are referred to singularly as “Party” or collectively as “Parties.”

MAAEDEAC al _ :oao:a Ll n ~ oo v . PUR S A




	10.1l CS_Kraemer_Sol Aureus_FUA Extension_101818
	Meeting Date:  October 18, 2018

	10.1l-1 SAC Prep 2128_001

